Sample.   Science.   Solutions.
CellJet Cell Printer
Fast, Precise, Reliable and Reproducible.
Contamination-Free, Proprietary non-Contact synQUAD Dispensing.
Live Cell Printing for High Content Analysis and Cell Assays.
LIVE CELL PRINTING
Current trends in high content analysis and cell assay
applications require the ability to dispense a variety of

diagnostics markets. Its differentiated products produced from a rich technology base provide the foundation
for a portfolio of applications. Digilab is proud and pleased to serve thousands of customers globally.
Ordering Information
CJ100001-1        	 CellJet, 1-channel, 110V
CJ100001-2	 CellJet, 1-channel, 220V
CJ100002-1	 CellJet, 2-channel, 110V
CJ100002-2	 CellJet, 2-channel, 220V
CJ100004-1 	 CellJet, 4-channel, 110V
CJ100004-2	 CellJet, 4-channel, 220V
CELLJET Specifications
Dynamic Dispense Range: 	 20nL to 1mL  (with 190um ceramic tip, 1mL syringe and 1000ul loop)
Dispense Speed:	 30 seconds to dispense to a 96-well plate with a 1-channel system